

\$~C-17 & 18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CO.PET. 370/2015 and CO. APPL. 1747/2017

C & C TRADING CO.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arvind Kr. Shukla, Ms. R. Sharma,
Ms. Neena Shukla and Mr. Kunal yadav,
Advocates

versus

BAHNHOF CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None

+ CO.PET. 462/2015 and CO. APPL. 1034-1035/2017, 1752/2017

CHEEKA & CHERRY

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arvind Kr. Shukla, Ms. R. Sharma,
Ms. Neena Shukla and Mr. Kunal yadav,
Advocates

versus

BAHNHOF CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **17.01.2020**

List on 27.04.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JANUARY 17, 2020

yg/