



\$~C3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.PET. 370/2015, CO.APPL. 1747/2017**
C & C TRADING CO.

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla and Mr.
Vishal Maurya, Advocates.

versus

BAHNHOF CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent
Through: Mr. U.M. Tripathi, Mr. Deepak
Kumar Srivastav, Mr. Utsa
Srivastava, Advocates with Mr.
Pankaj Kumar Saxena .

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
24.10.2024

%

At the request of learned counsels for the parties renotify on
18.02.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

OCTOBER 24, 2024/va